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Foyers CSP+
Pénétration
2.2%

Milliers Structure

411 100.0%

Femme

Homme

483
609

44.0%
56.0%

1.0%
2.0%

609 100.0%

2.0%

483

100.0%

1.0%

158 38.0% 1.0%
2.0%

15 a 24 ans
25 a 34 ans
35 a 49 ans
50 a 59 ans
60 ans et plus

Pcs individu

162
123
215
202
391

15.0%
11.0%
20.0%
18.0%
36.0%

2.0%
1.0%
1.0%
2.0%
2.0%

65 11.0%
64 11.0%
149 24.0%
138 23.0%
193 32.0%

1.0%
1.0%
2.0%
3.0%
2.0%

9%
59
66
64

198

20.0%
12.0%
14.0%
13.0%
41.0%

2.0%
1.0%
1.0%
1.0%
2.0%

55 13.0% 1.0%
62 15.0% 2.0%
126 31.0% 2.0%
114 28.0% 2.0%
53 13.0% 2.0%

Affaires et cadres
Agriculteurs

Autres inactifs

Employés

Ouvriers

Petits patrons

Professions intermédiaires

Retraités

11.0%
1.0%
21.0%
15.0%
2.0%
2.0%
15.0%
33.0%

2.0%
4.0%
1.0%
1.0%
0.0%
1.0%
1.0%
2.0%

127 31.0% 2.0%
45 11.0% 1.0%
22 5.0% 1.0%
15 4.0% 2.0%
17 4.0% 1.0%

163 40.0% 2.0%
22 5.0% 4.0%

Agglo. + 100 000 hab
Agglo. 20 000 a 100 000 hab
Agglo. - 20 000 hab

Agglo. paris

Communes rurales

ACPM/OneNext

135 12.0% 2.0% 79 13.0% 2.0% 55
8 1.0% 2.0% 1 0.0% 0.0% 7
202 18.0% 2.0% 101 17.0% 2.0% 101
105 10.0% 1.0% 35 6.0% 1.0% 71
118 11.0% 2.0% 108 18.0% 2.0% 10
19 2.0% 1.0% 10 2.0% 0.0% 8
184 17.0% 2.0% 110 18.0% 3.0% 74
322 30.0% 2.0% 165 27.0% 2.0% 157
353 32.0% 2.0% 179 29.0% 2.0% 173
87 8.0% 1.0% 58 9.0% 1.0% 30
150 14.0% 1.0% 77 13.0% 1.0% 74
208 19.0% 2.0% 122 20.0% 2.0% 86
294 27.0% 2.0% 174 29.0% 3.0% 120
2022-S1

36.0%

6.0%
15.0%
18.0%
25.0%

2.0%
0.0%
1.0%
1.0%
1.0%

110 27.0% 1.0%
34 8.0% 1.0%
47 11.0% 1.0%

132 32.0% 3.0%
88 21.0% 2.0%
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